Ein Gebrauchter von BECKERautomobile GmbH & Co.

KG in Oberhausen

Schneller zu Inrem Traumwagen

Ford Kuga25DURATEC VIGNALE AHK
PANORAMA TOTWINKEL PKW

Price
Body shape

First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Cubic capacity
Fuel

Colour
Gearbox type
Vehicle type
Vehicle-ID

Features:

33,475 EUR

Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

06.2022
New

29,998 KM

112 KW (152 Hp)
2,488 ccm

Petrol

White Metallic paint
Automatic Transmission
Used vehicles
01-U206291

Contact:

BECKERautomobile GmbH & Co. KG
Max-Eyth-StraRe 1

46149 Oberhausen

Telephone: 0208 9949822

Fax: 0208 99498622

E-mail: c.goeske@beckerautomobile.de
E-mail: k.kasten@beckerautomobile.de
E-mail: d.berisha@beckerautomobile.de
E-mail: n.lewerenz@beckerautomobile.de
Homepage:www.beckerautomobile.de

Feul: Petrol, From second-hand, New inspection, Sport Package, Voice control, Rear view ca-
mera, Heated seats (4x), Audio-Navigationssystem Ford mit AppLink, Tow bar, Automatic
Air Conditioning 2 Zones, LED headlights, Bending light, Panoramic roof, Electric seat ad-
justment with memory, Electric rear door, Leder Premium, Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors
front & rear, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric windows, Rear side airbags, ESP (Electronic stability
program), frost-weill Metallic paint, Soundsystem, Interior Color Black, 10-Speichen mit
PREMIUM-Lackierung, Alufelgen 20 Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking
device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d-
TEMP, Electronic steering, Outside temperature indicator, Automatic air recirculation system

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

8,369,-
25,106,-
7.71%
7.99 %

48

60,000 KM
4,574,-
32,194,-
16,738,-
322.00

Mercedes-Benz-Bank AG - Siemensstraie 7 - 70469
Stuttgart

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.



